G7U6S381XXB 381mm (15") 392mm 446mm 401mm
G7U6S457XXB 457mm (18") 468mm 522mm 477mm
G7U6S533XXB 533mm (21") 544mm 598mm 554mm
G7U6S457CXB 457mm(18") 468mm
G7U6S533CXB 533mm (21") 544mm
G7U6S610CXB 610mm (24") 621mm
G7U6S686CXB 686mm (27") 697mm
G7U6S762CXB 762mm (30") 773mm
G7U6P381XXB 381mm (15") 392mm 446mm 401mm
G7U6P457XXB 457mm (18") 468mm 522mm 477mm
G7U6P533XXB 533mm (21{) 544mm 598mm 554mm
G7U6P457CXB 457mm(18") 468mm
G7U6P533CXB 533mm (21") 544mm
G7U6P610CXB 610mm (24") 621mm
G7U6P686CXB 686mm (27") 697mm
G7U6P762CXB 762mm (30") 773mm
480mm
               Maximum
      6 Way Adjustability
The Futura F70 drawer slide, as with